1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
AFL : ARCHITECTURAL FLOOD LIGHT
FEATURES
• Clean, upscale appearance for high visibility applications
• Up to 28,600 lm; replaces up to 750W MH floodlights
• Adaptable to multiple mounts for job site flexibility
• 1/2” Trade Size KOs for wiring and controls
• NEMA 6x6 distribution standard

240W - 240W
AFL3
(Yoke option shown)
AFL2
(Slip fitter option shown)
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 11/24/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Nominal
Lumens CCT CRI Volts Distribution Replaces
MH
DLC
Premium
11165 AFL2/75W/740/UD/BZ/WF 75W 9,400 4000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 250W ✓
11166 AFL2/75W/750/UD/BZ/WF 75W 9,400 5000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 250W ✓
11167 AFL2/100W/740/UD/BZ/WF 100W 12,700 4000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 320W ✓
11168 AFL2/100W/750/UD/BZ/WF 100W 12,700 5000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 320W ✓
11169 AFL2/150W/740/UD/BZ/WF 150W 17,350 4000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 400W ✓
11170 AFL2/150W/750/UD/BZ/WF 150W 17,350 5000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 400W ✓
11171 AFL3/200W/740/UD/BZ/WF 200W 24,800 4000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 750W ✓
11172 AFL3/200W/750/UD/BZ/WF 200W 24,800 5000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 750W ✓
11173 AFL3/240W/740/UD/BZ/WF 240W 28,600 4000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 750W ✓
11174 AFL3/240W/750/UD/BZ/WF 240W 28,600 5000K 70+ 120-277V NEMA 6x6 up to 750W ✓
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES (Must be ordered with fixture)
11177 AFL2/3-S-BZ AFL2/AFL3 Flood Light Slip Fitter Bronze
11178 AFL2/3-T-BZ AFL2/AFL3 Flood Light Trunnion Bronze
11179 AFL2-Y-BZ AFL2 Flood Light Yoke Bronze